

Mills Limited Unit 2, Zodiac Business Park, High Road, Cowley Uxbridge Contact us on: Tel: 020 8833 2626 Fax: 020 8833 2600

Email: sales@millsltd.com

Company No. 00282704 VAT No. 227082574

Mills Fibre Talk Set

UB8 2GU

Product Images Product Code: C00-2545



Short Description

The Mills Fibre Talk Set allows fast and easy communication via a free optical fibre during installation, maintenance, and operation of fibre optic cables. Voice transmission is carried out using modulated light signals. The integrated headset makes it easier to understand, even in a noisy environment.

The Mills Fibre Talk Set is a hands free unit designed for transmitting voice in both directions on a single

fibre using 1310/1550nm single mode wavelength. This duplex optical talk set has SC/PC connectors and a dynamic range of 45dB, giving a dynamic range up to 120km over a single mode cable. The talk set is rechargeable using the AC adaptor giving an operational time of at least 12 hours.

The Mills Fibre Talk comprises, Optical Talk Set (A & B), 2 x Headsets with Microphone, Carry Case, 240v UK Charger and Instruction Manual.

Description

The Mills Fibre Talk Set allows fast and easy communication via a free optical fibre during installation, maintenance, and operation of fibre optic cables. Voice transmission is carried out using modulated light signals. The integrated headset makes it easier to understand, even in a noisy environment.

The Mills Fibre Talk Set is a hands free unit designed for transmitting voice in both directions on a single fibre using 1310/1550nm single mode wavelength. This duplex optical talk set has SC/PC connectors and a dynamic range of 45dB, giving a dynamic range up to 120km over a single mode cable. The talk set is rechargeable using the AC adaptor giving an operational time of at least 12 hours.

The Mills Fibre Talk comprises, Optical Talk Set (A & B), 2 x Headsets with Microphone, Carry Case, 240v UK Charger and Instruction Manual.